
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
97 

128 
18 
27 

259 
213 
79 
20 
51 
16 

473 
107 
60 

532 
155 
789 
212 
75 
17 
23 

205 
229 
270 
310 
334 
642 
991 
996 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Chris Parrish 
Jackson Blackmon 
Toby Khamsouk 
Hayden Schultz 
Jason Madama 
Teagg Hobbs 
Cooper McDonald 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Trevor Standish 
Kris Lillegard 
Shawn Hill 
Sam Wiest 
Carl Price 
Anthony Marcinek 
Steven Smith 
Mitch Stein 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Justin Filice 
Gino Angella 
Jimmy McAllister 
Darren James 
Ryne Snooks 
Rodney Vest 
Paul Hopkins 
Robert Cichielo Jr. 
Randy Mahr 
Greg Reisinger 

Make 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
2:29.737 
2:31.125 
2:31.268 
2:32.242 
2:32.520 
2:32.697 
2:32.748 
2:32.829 
2:33.268 
2:34.909 
2:35.520 
2:38.972 
2:39.519 
2:39.827 
2:41.456 
2:43.673 
2:45.216 
2:47.592 

In Lap 
5 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
4 
5 
4 
1 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.388 
1.531 
2.505 
2.783 
2.960 
3.011 
3.092 
3.531 
5.172 
5.783 
9.235 
9.782 

10.090 
11.719 
13.936 
15.479 
17.855 

Sponsor 
Roadracing World Young Guns/Sportbiketrackgear.com 
AP MotoArts/Ghetto Customs 
Robem Engineering 
Robem Engineering 
Brittenum Construction/Hayden Schultz Racing 
Syndicate Racing/Apex Assassins 
Hobbs Racing/Wordcraft Technologies 
BARTCON Racing 
1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law 
Pure Attitude Racing 
KK47/Disrupt Racing 
Vet2Track.org 
LWT Racer 
Plastic Surgery Racing 
Blue Line Racing 
789 Racing 
Team MIM 
First XV Racing 
Team Legacy Racing 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Team Legacy Racing 
Robem Engineering/Ruthless Racing 
Ready To Ride 
Vestment Realty 
Team Hoppy Racing 
N2 Racing 
Team MIM 
Chiefs Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/28/2020 8:45:26 AM 

Race Director 
Thomas Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 2 

Twins Cup 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:27:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/28/2020 08:25 


